BODOVANI LIGY - CELKOVY VITEZ

Zdavodnik

SDH/HZS

Bodovdni

Silhefovice Hat Bobrovniky Bohuslavice

Petr Tesnar

Horni Lhota

100

95

100

200

Adam Lukas

Silherovice

90

90

85

190

Marcin Zdziebto

PSP Zory

85

@)

170

Miroslav Hanel

Darkovice

95

80

95

160

Jan Koterec

Darkovice

80

65

65

180

David Pasek

Bohuslavice

60

/5

80

160

Vdaclav Koterec

Darkovice

65

50

/5

140

Tomdas Goldenstein

Bobrovniky

/0

/0

90

©)

Zdenék Janos

Hat

©)

85

O

130

Lukas Mucka

Silherovice

45

45

O

100

Miroslav Balada

Bobrovniky

40

55

60

)

Jirl Pasek

Bohuslavice

1

5

35

110

Petr Bonacina

Trinecké Zelezdrny

@)

)

@)

Miroslav Svoboda

Hat

1

1

25

80

David Pospéch

Strahovice

©)

45

©)

René Cernik

Bobrovniky

40

©)

Ondrej Fabian

Petrvald

O

90

Petr Jaldvka

Krmelin

55

©)

Adam Rys

Bohuslavice

15

/0

Lukas Blazek

Staré Hamry

@)

)

Jan Slama

Pribor

70

Pavel Pavlicek

Chuchelnd

(o))
O

Michal Blazek

Staré Hamry

Jan Krizak

Vresina

Evzen Foltyn

Rychvald

Radek Smigura

Lubina 1 - Drnholec

Martin Pyszko

Trinecké Zelezdrny

Michal Somodi

SilheFovice

Matéj Mucka

Hat

Ul

Petr Turon

SilheFovice

O

Jakub Tarnawa

Rychvald

@]

David Krdtky

Hrabovd

N
O

Jakub Binek

Rychvald

@]

Dalibor Rojicek

Hukvaldy

ul

Alfred Kocfi

Hat

Petr Lazar

Silhefovice

o

Lukds Petrzelka

Lubina 1 - Drnholec

Lukds Moravec

Strahovice

Radomir Orkac

Hrabovad

David Robenek

Silherovice

Lukas Zoffqj

Silherovice

Jirka Kucaty

Silherovice

Jiri Bena

Chlebicov

Petr Masny

Ludgerovice

Karel Matuska

SilheFovice

Ondrej Halfar

Koberice

Michael Hakve

Hat

N Pavel Bocek

Strahovice
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BODOVANI LIGY - DOROST

Bodovcnl
Zdavodnik SDH/HZS

Silhefovice Hat Bobrovnﬂ(y Bohuslavice
Michal Jelinek Rajhrad 200 495 400
Matyds Durina  Bohuslavice 190 440 375
Adam Pasek Bbohuslavice
Jiri Merta Brusperk
Matej Synovec  Brusperk
Ondrej Wazik Darkovice
Tomas Sikora Rychvald
Ondrej Pendaz Ludgerovice
Jan Kragjicek Strahovice
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BODOVANI LIGY - MUZI A

Bodovdni

Zd4vodnik SDH/HZS ey E— - -
Silhefovice Hat Bobrovniky Bohuslavice

Petr Tesnar Horni Lhota 100 100 100 200
Adam Lukas Silhefovice 95 95 95 190
Jan Koterec Darkovice 90 80 75 180
David Pasek Bohuslavice 75 85 90 170
Vdclav Koterec Darkovice 80 70 160
Jirl Pasek Bohuslavice 25 40 130
Zdenek Janos Hat O 90 150
Miroslav Svoboda Hat 45 35 120
Martin Pyszko Trinecké Zelezdrny O 65 140
Lukas Blazek Stare Hamry 85 45 @)
Pavel Pavlicek Chuchelna O 20
Radek Smigura Lubina 1 - Drnholec 50
Mate] Mucka Hat 50 55
Alfréed Kocf Hat 30 25
Jan Slama Pribor @) @)
Michal Blazek Stare Hamry @) 75
Jan Krizak Viesina 70 O
Jakub Tarnawa Rychvald O O
Dalibor Rojicek Hukvaldy 60 O
Petr Turon Silhefovice O

o

Petr Lazar Silhefovice 55
Jakub Binek Rychvald O
Lukds Petrzelka Lubina 1 - Drnholec 40

Lukds Moravec Strahovice 35
Ondrej Halfar Koberice O
Lukdas Zoffaj Silhefovice 20
Jiri Bena Chlebicov 15
Petr Masny Ludgerovice 10
Michael Hakve Hat @)
Pavel Bocek Strahovice
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BODOVANI LIGY - MUZI B

i Bodovdadni
Zavodnik SDH/HZS -
Silherfovice Hat Bobrovnﬂ(y Bohuslavice
Marcin Zdziebto PSP Zory 200 395
Miroslav Hanel Darkovice

Tomas Bobrovniky
Goldenstein

Miroslav Balada Bobrovniky 345
Lukas Mucka Silherovice 310

310
Adam Rys Bohuslavice 130 255
9] 210

René Cernik Bobrovniky 210

Ondrej Fabidn Petrvald O 40 205

David Pospéch Strahovice 85
Petr Jaldvka Krrmelin 5

O
Petr Bonacin Trinecké Zelezdrny O

Evzen Fo\tym Rychvald

Michal Sormodi Silherovice

David Kratky Hrabovd 60
Radomir Orkac Hrabova

Jirka Kucaty Silhefovice
Karel Matuska Silherovice
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